mercredi 29 décembre 2021

Coup
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Tirage

BGKEINU
BGENEST
AAAHETT
LEANERT
OASUEY[
RADEGHU
DIBGENU
BOEEEPU
PFININS
LOOPCAD
QIOADT[
DEMOORS
OEAZETU
LSECVIX
MCAWILS
MRLVCJI
JLVRTRU
VPJRRRI
IPFJRRS
MRIPIS

Mot retenu

INUK
BEIGNETS
TAKAHE
SALERENT
nOYAUTES
HARDE
DINGUE
EBOUEES
INFINIS
COPAL
PIQuUAIT
MODERONS
AOUTEREZ
VEUX
WALIS
CLAIM
LUTZ

VAR

FOR
REMISA

Place

H7
7F
10F
M7
14H
15D
8A
08
B8
All
13A
J1
5E
L12
4A
B2
L2
G9
113
K9

Points

26
65
28
68
122
42
34
30
36
43
32
64
118
64
50
24
26
19
20
23

Cumul

26
91
119
187
309
351
385
415
451
494
526
590
708
772
822
846
872
891
911
934







